DATE TIME
FRI 9 AM
FRI 9 AM
FRI 1030 AM
FRI 1030 AM
FRI NOON
FRI 130PM
FRI 130 PM
SAT 8 AM
FRI 3PM

2018 SPA WOMEN’S ROCKY TOP NIT

50/55 PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

WAYPOINT FINANCIAL 50+

DIA TEAM NAME
DIA3 FIRE & ICE 50+
DIA4  JWP AR MIX 50 +
DIA3

DIA4 FIRE & ICE 50+
DIA3 SERIOUS FUN 55+
DIA3  JWP AR MIX 50 +
DIA 4 SERIOUS FUN 55+
DIA3 FIRE & ICE 50+
DIA 4

EAST COAST GEMS 55+

SCORE

15

6

6

10
13

5
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23
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VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

SERIOUS FUN 55+

EAST COAST GEMS 55+

SHO-ME 55+

EAST COAST GEMS 55+

JWP AR MIX 50 +

SHO-ME 55+

WAYPOINT FINANCIAL 50+

SHO-ME 55+

WAYPOINT FINANCIAL 50+

SCORE
11
_18
12
13
11

18

10



2018 SPA WOMEN’S ROCKY TOP NIT

50/55 PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFF;EII:ENTIAL
1. FIRE & ICE 50+ 2 1 11,137 15,108 .

2. SERIOUS FUN 55 + 2 1 15115 11,13,10 .

3. JWP AR MIX 50 + 3 18,13,8 6,115 .

4. EAST COAST GEMS 55+ 3 - 6,10,10 18,13.23 .

5. WAYPOINT FINANCIAL50+ 3 12,1023 6,5.10 .

6. SHO-ME 55+ 2 1 6,5.8 12,187 .
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN




