

2018 SPA WOMEN'S ROCKY TOP NIT



<u>50/55 PLUS</u>

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	<u>DIA</u>	TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
FRI	9 AM	DIA 3	FIRE & ICE 50+	<u>15</u> VS	SERIOUS FUN 55+	11
FRI	9 AM	DIA 4	JWP AR MIX 50 +	VS	EAST COAST GEMS 55+	18
FRI	1030 AM	DIA 3	WAYPOINT FINANCIAL 50+	VS	SHO-ME 55+	12
FRI	1030 AM	DIA 4	FIRE & ICE 50+	<u>10</u> VS	EAST COAST GEMS 55+	13
FRI	NOON	DIA 3	SERIOUS FUN 55+	<u>13</u> VS	JWP AR MIX 50 +	11
FRI	130PM	DIA 3	JWP AR MIX 50 +	5VS	SHO-ME 55+	18
FRI	130 PM	DIA 4	SERIOUS FUN 55+	<u>10</u> VS	WAYPOINT FINANCIAL 50+	5
SAT	8 AM	DIA 3	FIRE & ICE 50+		SHO-ME 55+	
FRI	3 PM	DIA 4	EAST COAST GEMS 55+	<u>23</u> VS	WAYPOINT FINANCIAL 50+	10



2018 SPA WOMEN'S ROCKY TOP NIT



50/55 PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME	WON	/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. FIRE & ICE 50+	2	_1	11,13,7	15,10,8	
2. SERIOUS FUN 55 +	2	1	15,11,5	11,13,10	
3. JWP AR MIX 50 +		3	18,13,8	6,11,5	
4. EAST COAST GEMS 55+	3		6,10,10	18,13,23	
5. WAYPOINT FINANCIAL 50+		3	12,10,23	6,5,10	
6. SHO-ME 55+	2	1	6,5,8	12,18,7	

SEEDING

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. RUNS ALLOWED
- 3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 4. RUNS SCORED
- 5. FLIP OF COIN